House Rent Allowance ₹5,834.00 ₹21,642.00

Fixed Allowance ₹6,799.00 ₹25,222.00

Performance Bonus - ₹3,870.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹7,200.00

Professional Tax ₹174.00 ₹631.00

Gross Earnings ₹27,217.00 Total Deductions ₹1,974.00

Total Net Payable ₹25,243.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-Five Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Three Only)
**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system-generated document. --

HR Executive

9th April 2024

Robro Systems Private Limited
404 Commerce House 7 Race Course Road Indore Madhya Pradesh 452003 India

Payslip for the month of January 2025

[...]

House Rent Allowance ₹5,834.00 ₹9,974.00

Fixed Allowance ₹6,799.00 ₹11,624.00

Performance Bonus ₹3,870.00 ₹3,870.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹3,600.00

Professional Tax ₹166.00 ₹291.00

Gross Earnings ₹31,087.00 Total Deductions ₹1,966.00

Total Net Payable ₹29,121.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-Nine Thousand One Hundred Twenty-One Only)
**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system-generated document. --

09 April 2024

Robro Systems Private Limited
404 Commerce House 7 Race Course Road Indore Madhya Pradesh 452003 India

Payslip for the month of February 2025

[...]

House Rent Allowance ₹5,834.00 ₹15,808.00

Fixed Allowance ₹6,799.00 ₹18,423.00

Performance Bonus - ₹3,870.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹5,400.00

Professional Tax ₹166.00 ₹457.00

Gross Earnings ₹27,217.00 Total Deductions ₹1,966.00

Total Net Payable ₹25,251.00 (Indian Rupee Twenty-Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-One Only)
**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system-generated document. --

09 April 2024